
The above rates are for nine consecutive hours based on a 
four-hour event with three hours load-in and two hours load-
out. You also have use of tables, chairs, risers, and a dance 
floor from our inventory.

A kitchen usage fee of $300 will be charged whenever 
a caterer is used for an event. This fee is waived if the 
Preferred Caterer, Affairs to Remember Caterers, is used.

(Note: Bar minimums may apply) 

ADDITIONAL COSTS 

• Ceremony Fees: $600 ceremony & rehearsal fee, $1,100 
ceremony with conversion fee & rehearsal

• Marquee Message = $150 per day

• If client chooses to use outside vendors, additional fees will 
apply.  All outside vendors must be pre-approved in writing.

EGYPTIAN BALLROOM

GRAND SALON 
& TERRACE

LANDMARKS LOUNGE 
(30 PEOPLE STANDING)

EGYPTIAN BALLROOM, 
GRAND SALON & TERRACE

SPANISH ROOM

MAIN LOBBY

AUDITORIUM

BUILDING BUYOUT

AFFAIRS TO 
REMEMBER AND 

APPROVED VENDORS*
APPROVED 
VENDORS

OUTSIDE 
VENDORS

3,500

2,500

6,000

500

2,500

500

7,500

3,500

4,500 5,500

4,500

9,000

500

3,5003,000

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

MARQUEE CLUB

ASK ABOUT OUR NON-PROFIT AND 
DAYTIME RENTAL RATES.

PRIVATE EVENTS AT THE FOX THEATRE
RATE SHEET


