PRIVATE EVENTS AT THE FOX THEATRE

RATE SHEET





	AFFAIRS TO REMEMBER AND APPROVED VENDORS*	APPROVED VENDORS	OUTSIDE VENDORS
EGYPTIAN BALLROOM	3,500	4,500	5,500
GRAND SALON & TERRACE	2,500	3,500	4,500
EGYPTIAN BALLROOM, GRAND SALON & TERRACE	6,000	7,500	9,000
MARQUEE CLUB	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
LANDMARKS LOUNGE (30 PEOPLE STANDING)	500	500	500
SPANISH ROOM	2,500	3,000	3,500
MAIN LOBBY	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
AUDITORIUM	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
BUILDING BUYOUT	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

The above rates are for nine consecutive hours based on a four-hour event with three hours load-in and two hours loadout. You also have use of tables, chairs, risers, and a dance floor from our inventory.

A kitchen usage fee of \$300 will be charged whenever a caterer is used for an event. This fee is waived if the Preferred Caterer, Affairs to Remember Caterers, is used.

(Note: Bar minimums may apply)

ADDITIONAL COSTS



ASK ABOUT OUR NON-PROFIT AND DAYTIME RENTAL RATES.

• Ceremony Fees: \$600 ceremony & rehearsal fee, \$1,100 ceremony with conversion fee & rehearsal

• Marquee Message = \$150 per day

• If client chooses to use outside vendors, additional fees will apply. All outside vendors must be pre-approved in writing.